
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

27  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Minnesota

162,125  Last reported odometer reading

2013 TOYOTA
HIGHLANDER LIMITED
VIN: 5TDDK3EH9DS177886
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2012 2016 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 10 mo. 6 yrs. 4 mo. 10 days

Owned in the following states/provinces Minnesota Minnesota Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year 18,672/yr 13,270/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 72,585 162,125 ---



Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized
Toyota dealer for any open recalls. View Toyota disclosure

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2012

Personal Vehicle
18,672 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/03/2012 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
Minnesota

09/12/2012 1 Inver Grove Toyota
Inver Grove Heights, MN
651-455-6000
invergrovetoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
294 Veri�ed Reviews

78 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

09/17/2012 Inver Grove Toyota
Inver Grove Heights, MN
651-455-6000
invergrovetoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
294 Veri�ed Reviews

78 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/29/2012 Walser Bloomington Toyota
Bloomington, MN
952-888-5581
walsertoyota.com

4.2 / 5.0
813 Veri�ed Reviews

19,225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

12/08/2012 Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4 2 / 5 0

Vehicle sold

-

http://www.toyota.com/dealers/


4.2 / 5.0
813 Veri�ed Reviews

19,225 Customer Favorites

12/08/2012 20 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/10/2013 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chanhassen, MN
Title #B010A0641

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/18/2013 4,928 Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.2 / 5.0
813 Veri�ed Reviews

19,225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
5,000 mile service performed
Oil and �lter changed

08/15/2013 10,830 Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.2 / 5.0
813 Veri�ed Reviews

19,225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
10,000 mile service performed
Oil and �lter changed

11/14/2013 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chanhassen, MN
Title #B010A0641

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/11/2013 15,938 Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.2 / 5.0
813 Veri�ed Reviews

19,225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
15,000 mile service performed
Oil and �lter changed

03/07/2014 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chanhassen, MN
Title #B010A0641

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/17/2014 20,051 Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.2 / 5.0
813 Veri�ed Reviews

19,225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
20,000 mile service performed
Oil and �lter changed
Sunvisor(s) replaced/repaired

04/29/2014 21,532 Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745

Vehicle serviced

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-



walsertoyota.com
4.2 / 5.0

813 Veri�ed Reviews
19,225 Customer Favorites

07/14/2014 25,546 Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.2 / 5.0
813 Veri�ed Reviews

19,225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
25,000 mile service performed
Oil and �lter changed

10/28/2014 30,396 Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.2 / 5.0
813 Veri�ed Reviews

19,225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

11/03/2014 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chanhassen, MN
Title #B010A0641

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/19/2015 36,150 Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.2 / 5.0
813 Veri�ed Reviews

19,225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Wiper(s) replaced

02/09/2015 Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.2 / 5.0
813 Veri�ed Reviews

19,225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
35,000 mile service performed
Oil and �lter changed

05/18/2015 40,290 Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.2 / 5.0
813 Veri�ed Reviews

19,225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
Maintenance inspection completed
10,000 mile service performed

06/24/2015 42,395 Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.2 / 5.0
813 Veri�ed Reviews

19 225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked
Water pump replaced

-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-



19,225 Customer Favorites

07/30/2015 45,152 Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.2 / 5.0
813 Veri�ed Reviews

19,225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
15,000 mile service performed
Rear wiper blade replaced
Wiper(s) replaced
Tires rotated

11/17/2015 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chanhassen, MN
Title #B010A0641

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/11/2016 54,452 Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.2 / 5.0
813 Veri�ed Reviews

19,225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Electrical system checked
Trim checked
Oil pan replaced/repaired

04/25/2016 59,799 Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.2 / 5.0
813 Veri�ed Reviews

19,225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

09/22/2016 69,528 Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.2 / 5.0
813 Veri�ed Reviews

19,225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Rear door lock rod replaced
Door lock cylinder(s) replaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Oil and �lter changed

10/26/2016 72,561 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/26/2016 72,564 Rudy Luther Toyota Scion
Minneapolis, MN
763-222-2020
rudyluthertoyota.com/

4.5 / 5.0
254 Veri�ed Reviews

371 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Front brake pads replaced
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed

10/31/2016 Toyota Certi�ed Dealer
Minneapolis, MN

Offered for sale as a Toyota Certi�ed Used
Vehicle
Black exterior
Gray interior

11/11/2016 72,585 Rudy Luther Toyota Scion Vehicle sold

-
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https://www.toyotacertified.com/certification


, y y
Minneapolis, MN
763-222-2020
rudyluthertoyota.com/

4.5 / 5.0
254 Veri�ed Reviews

371 Customer Favorites

Owner 2
Purchased: 2016

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
13,270 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/21/2016 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delano, MN
Title #C356D0458

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
Correction to record
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/22/2017 79,992 Valvoline Express Care -
Delano
Delano, MN
612-323-8063

5.0 / 5.0
7 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

06/07/2017 85,814 Valvoline Express Care -
Delano
Delano, MN
612-323-8063

5.0 / 5.0
7 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

09/29/2017 94,993 Valvoline Express Care -
Delano
Delano, MN
612-323-8063

5.0 / 5.0
7 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire repaired

12/27/2017 95,542 Rudy Luther Toyota Scion
Minneapolis, MN
763-222-2020
rudyluthertoyota.com/

4.5 / 5.0
254 Veri�ed Reviews

371 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/04/2018 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delano, MN
Title #C356D0458

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/02/2018 101,109 Valvoline Express Care -
Delano

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-
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-
-
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Delano, MN
612-323-8063

5.0 / 5.0
7 Veri�ed Reviews

Air �lter replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Air �lter checked
Cabin air �lter checked

09/21/2018 108,165 Valvoline Express Care -
Delano
Delano, MN
612-323-8063

5.0 / 5.0
7 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

12/21/2018 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delano, MN
Title #C356D0458

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/22/2019 116,646 Valvoline Express Care -
Delano
Delano, MN
612-323-8063

5.0 / 5.0
7 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Light bulb(s) replaced

02/27/2019 Lundeen Bros Inc
Annandale, MN
320-552-5636
lundeenford.com/

4.8 / 5.0
65 Veri�ed Reviews

1,091 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Anti-theft/keyless system checked

10/05/2019 121,890 Valvoline Express Care -
Delano
Delano, MN
612-323-8063

5.0 / 5.0
7 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

01/10/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delano, MN
Title #C356D0458

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/07/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delano, MN
Title #C356D0458

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/07/2022 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delano, MN
Title #C356D0458

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/12/2022 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delano, MN
Title #C356D0458

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black
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04/12/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delano, MN
Title #C356D0458

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/13/2023 162,071 Rudy Luther Toyota Scion
Minneapolis, MN
763-222-2020
rudyluthertoyota.com/

4.5 / 5.0
254 Veri�ed Reviews

371 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Anti-theft/keyless remote battery replaced
Body electrical system checked

05/01/2023 162,125 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a dealer vehicle

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.
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